	4			0-7	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	(wet a Jan'ess . /	MINIAYOGO	29991	
Date In: Q1/10/2015 14:38	Jeb description	*	Date &Time Com	pleted	Done by
REPNOX/24 FILL (19017)62/14	SAS c-Illing				·
Veh No Chiquit	E-mail(Ljola	ther, AIC thus)	1 1 1/2 1/2		1 1 -
000 100 100 100 100	I-Motor Cial		1m/106490	5-00	01/10/200
	I-Motor W/O	(Withlu: OD 2hrs,	TP (bis)		14:56.
OD / TP / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
5 MI (()) () () () () () () () (Assessment/Su		-		· •.
TP Insurer:	CONTRACTOR DE LA SECUCIO		Owner/Wkan		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Asserteport	y Paxy Range	Yol:	Faxt	COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF
FP Particulars: Veh No: VI	102067 V	INC()/Non-INC(7	
Owner / Driver: (1 story		Tel:)
	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Timer)
	ote-Est. Status (V	~~~	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	4]
	arranty: YES ()/NO()	•	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000	()			
energy tremmings and a margin from	NAMES AND PARTY.		A STANDARD AND A STANDARD	119333	
) Walk-In Customer : Customers Inform	nation strictly Co.	niidential & Str	ictly NO rafer of n	palror.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer					
Drive-In ()/Towell-In (); Invoice:		O();Te	owing Co: (·	."	.)
andria variation de la contractoria	TANKAN MANANTAN MANAN	THE STUKENESS OF THE SECOND	MARKER SERVICES	NEW CON	Simpone by · ·
1916/1919	urtesy Car (PAROCEICE COMPANY S	HARIOMONIO THE STATE	A COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE STATE SERVICE SERVICE STATE SERVICE STATE SERVICE STATE SERVICE STATE SERVICE ST	
QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(.)	<u> </u>	200	,	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30		· · ·			
Injury :		Parameter (Control of Control of		DOWNSON TO	and anterioris
hortone calomese resident using	PROPERTY OF	A Color of the Color		18100	Printing.
	CHILDREN SAMES AND SAME		*		
-1			- ,	olimiesija i	
,					·
NB1901378	- ANALYSIA STATE OF THE STATE O		Mark Seite führ		Station Anadon
		1) All : Applicat	Reporting (530):	WASHINGS A	Missing Taxable
tic of challenges (see		2) DA I Damage	Assessment (5100);	ING (\$40/\$45	
ver/Owner:		3) TF 1 Towing Po	math Survey	\$120	
usict No:		Perelalmitta	rough Burvey (Resurve	2.217.2007	
näged Portion:		6) TR: Re-luspee 7) NI : Idao DA	tion	\$775	
		1) NTUC Additio	nal Sorvioss:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	4	OD!	Cos/Tpt Allowence	- 53	
		*Not Hanels Co	endination	\$10 \$25	
autor di Communication (S. S. Mariabili, P. D. S.		*NO: DV / Cal	and Hyperts Consulnatio	3:	
1:	,	TP (NII) 1 TP	(Non INC) against tric	-	
2/9		Involce dated	_Fee	Charged	COMMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
		Involce dated	· · ·		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby con- aforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
KANTON CHENCENSON HAND SALE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2019 14:39
Date Of Accident	30/09/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD FROM TELOK BLANGAH DR INTO HENDERSON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBL9844K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMAD DZULQHAYRIL B YAZID
NRIC No	S9415041H
Email Address	DZULQHAYRIL_YAZID@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91409342
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91409342
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB190R-184CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	TUIDD DARTY FIRE AMBIGG TO SEE

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO:

Policy Number 5109321598

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOH	IAMMAD DZULQHAYRIL B YAZID	
--------------------	----------------------------	--

NRIC No S9415041H Date Of Birth 02/05/1994 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/04/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91409342

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91409342

EMail Address DZULQHAYRIL_YAZID@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 56 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS

#08-159

Postcode

100056

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

LO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU3067K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 1 | 10 | 19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Beparting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN N

NRIC/FIN No.:



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I WAS AT THE FILTER LANE AND THE ROAD AHEAD . WAS BUSY SO I
WAITED BEHIND THE CAR. I THEN CHECK MY PIGHT BLINDSPOT
WHEN THE ROAD IS CLEAR BEFORE MOVING OFF. BUT I DID NOT
REALISE THAT THE CAR IN FRONT OF ME HAD NOT MOVE OFF
AS HE DELAYED REFORE MOVING OFF. I THEN HIT THE BUMPER OF
THE CAR THERE WAS A SMALL DENT ON THE BUMPER AND I A
BROUGHT HIM TO THE NEAREST WORKSHOP TO FIX THE DAMAGE AS
HE ALSO ALCEED . I THEN PAID A DEPOSIT OF \$100 TO
FIX THE DAMAGE BOTH PARTY THEN AGREED MUTUALY THAT THE CASE
- IS SETTLED AS WE HAVE SETTLED PERSONALLY BUT THE DRIVER
FOUR NOT STAY TO FIX THE DIAMAGE SO HE DECRES TO COME THE
NEXT DAY - BUT THE CAR OWNER WHICH IS HIS PAUGHTER WANTS TO
CLAIM FROM MY INSUPANCE.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 1 10 19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's signature April
Warme:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ilm Handling Ident MY/1064905						
kry No.:	3109323598	Vehicle No.	TRESIDAK		GST Regionation No.	
rtificate for,	ADCT-1770	/d (01.0560) 1200	(18-18-18)		AUTOMOTOR VENE	
lcyhilder Name	HOHARMAD DZULGHAYRIL S YAZID				Proles histoir NACIC	5981504114
Out Crite	HOTOREXCLE INDURANCE	Cross Type	The d Aurry, Fire 8	Theft	Leaning	4
tart No.(Ploteir)	PEA09343	Coreast No./Office)			Contact No. (Horse)	
ai Address		Special Remark			eCode	TOU T
P.	= No Tee	TCA	- No. Yes		eCade Reason	
2 Protection	New	ACD Extrament(%)	in in		Private Hire	784
Accident Details	AND AND ARRESTS				r de destruy i s	Haraco y vicina a succión
art dute	03/10/2019 14:47	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	744		Accident Type	College - Freed to Asse
a of Acodem	30/09/2019	Time of Accident from the	15:00		Country of Assistant IDM No.	Singapore
orting Centre Ident Location	SUP NO FROM TOLON BLANGAR DR DATE HE	Overge Fixce			101 MC	
Total Excess Applicable	SCINIO-THON THEOR BEARDAN EN INTO ME	REGISTED !				
вае Туре	Fer Accident	Mindagmen Encada				
No. of the last of	THE COLUMN ST.					
Standord Excest	0.00	TP brandard Excess		0.00		
III GID Excess	d'un	VIEW 79 Extens		8.00	Oriver is Covered?	Net Covered
Original December						
al OCI Excess Applicable	0.00	Tetal TP Excess Applicable		п.05		
Benefita						
GST Registered Informat				0.0000		
Fragioterad Fragiotration No.	No			stration Date on Vertical	784	
DECASION MARKEY			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	MV11/2000	3100	
Policyholder Malling Add	tress					
dress 1	BLX 56 #08-159	Appress 2	TRUCK BUANGAR	HEIGHTS	A) (0 ms 3 :	SINGAPORE SRIDOSK
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	W.	Prost Code	110058
it No.		Related Policy Number	\$109321598			
Of Driver Info						
tier North	MUHAMMAD DZULQHAYRIL BIN YAZID	Driver Type	Plan Driver		800762	200011111100
married diriver Name		Driver HRIC	EHIZOETH		Driver DG6	02/05/1994
gister Date of Driver License	23/04/2019	Dever Age	25		Driving Experience	W.
PRINCE THE CHARGES		Contact No.(Office)	TARREST STATE	5700E201	Contact No.(mone) Address 2	AUDIOCES COMPANIO
Idrest I	MLK TH #OH-158	Address 2 Address Type	TELSK BLANSAH Sassapore addres		Prof. Endir.	SINGAPORE 100056 120086
adress 4 nit No.		Heldring 1856	Beilletone bones		The same	A SOURCE
oes he own a Singapore.	Nes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	PELOPAGE		Driver Disurer Company	Mode
equitered par?	10 - 10	The second	1000			
ecleration						
Claim 003 Res				Гор-нх	Industrial Highward DZULI Nance	QMAYKIL B YA INSU'' SB419041H
					Contact	Contact
ambact No.(Mozele)					No. (Harme)	No. (Office)
wall between					Valida Physican	Venice Supposes
mail Address				-	Number	feumber
leim Description				FBLUB4nk) ELU30678	ON 30 Sept 3019	Plante of Preferred
referred						Wijektringt
Workshott .	Prote and Linberty Fully at 1	fult *	20	* 1		
Indicate No. Yes Institution Ves	Repair Preferred Wartshap, Option	Name unknown . GSA Receive	resid	01/10/2019 14:51	Gam Goss	Owe 81/10/2019 00
AND SERVICE SEC.					Clafe	Reserved 91/10/2019/00
legant Teken diy				HOSEL WAHAB		
Frod AK letter						
Print AK Settler						
			Sance Sustant	1		
Attachment						
*						
codent No.	MT/1064905	Claim No.		00)		
asi Dic. Reseived	W. Year Co. No.	Uploof Date:		01/10/2019 14:56		outs to
20 WOTCO	Path +		2	Category *		ринку « — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Choose File No file chose			Carar	Prese Select	* NO * Norma	
Choose File No file chose			Char	Please Select	* NO * Norma	
Chaose File No file chose	n.		Char	Please Select	* No * Norma	
Choose file No file chose	ny.		Clear	Planox Select	* NO * Norma	
Chapse File No file shows	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Clear	Please Select	* NO * Norm	
Chaose File No file chose	n		Clear	Please Select	* NO * home	
Prystage Road						Send N
· Attachment List						
Аласителя	Upleaded By/Date	Category	9	targency	Description	Mag Eant (CO)
£34	UKUT_PHENAN_BOOKPAL NATIONAL ASSESSMEN	Crewton seguine		Western	620.010000000000000000000000000000000000	
5025	S (BUKIT HERAH)) in Gt Oct 1018 14	St. Physica Physica St.		(4) emissi	Photos 2017-10-	
BAC 6	HACT_MERAH_BOOK/FE; NATIONAL ASSESSMEN	CENTRE SERVICE Photos		Normal:	Photos 2019-10-	£:
	5 (BUKST MERAN); on 01 Det 2019 14					

	Universital Hy/Dety	Footer Date	58	le fame		T	Source	Action	
Video List									
119	2- UNUKIT MERUM	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT IN 03 OC 2019 14:55	SAS		Normal		SAS 2018-10-1		
1.1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_8000/96 NA \$ (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) WA DI CH 1018 14 SE	NATE: Driving City/sis	. Y	Normal	NHIC/ Dr	Neg Lanese 2019-10-1		
	NAC_BURTT_MERAN_BOSE76(NU 5 (BURTT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) ON SE DIE 2019 14 SE	Printon		Normal	2	hotos 2019-1A-1		
4	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BOOKTH! NA S (BURIT MERAH	RAC_RINIT_MERAN_ROGERIC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAN)) ON 01 OH 1015 14:55 RAC_BURIT_MERAN_ROGERS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAN)) ON 02 OH 2019 14:55			Narme	: P	Notion 2019-18-1		
8	MAZ_RUNTT_HERAH BOGGTEL NA S (BURIT HIRAH				Nomial	19	hattas 2015-18-1		
图	MAC_BLACT_MERAH_BOOK?BC AN S (BUKIT MEKAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE I) un 91 Cut 7019 14:55	Photos		Normal		Profes 2019-10-1		
20	NAC_BOXIT_HERAH_GODONE NO	ITHONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) NO DE GIE 2019 14 SE	Photos		Name		Notice 2019-10-1		
	TO THE WAY IN WASHINGTON	RODETS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Protos Normal					Profine 2019-10-1		
924	NAT_BURIT_MERAN_BOGGE(NO S (BURIT HERA)	KTIONAL ASSESSMENT CERTIES SERVICE () an 01 Out 7019 14:56	Proce		Notine))(Satur (811)-15-1		
医路线									

Chighlay in New Window. Scan and uploading

AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: (30.) 9 201	2)(DD/MM/YYY).	TIME: (12 : 00)_)(HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: TELOK BLANGAH	HEIGHTS DE	IVE	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FE b) INSURANCE COMPANY: c) POLICY NUMBER: 5109	NTVC	<u></u>	at St
4	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE e)MAKE & MODEL: HO		THIRD PARTY F	RE ATHEFT
Si	I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE /	the same of the sa	MOTORCYCLEY	OTHERS)
36	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV h) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC	/ATE / COMMERCIAL	LIMOTORCYCLE	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	R YOUR OWN INSURA	ANCE (YES/NO)	-
2,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		OKING CIVELY	
19	A)NAME: MD DZULGH b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9	MARIT	CONTACT: 91	
	CIADDRESS: TELOK BURN			
63	SINGAPORE	100026		
lo of passanger	 CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVED 	R ALSO POLICY HOLE	DER	100
ncluding driver.)	d)NAME: M®		(MALE /	FEMALE)
()	b NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI c) ADDRESS:		CONTACT:	
7.0				
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /		W\XXXXI :	No.
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC		1963	01
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSURED		YES / (NO)
5.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF '			211015
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /W	ED/ OTHERS		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES		70	83 M
*13#.1	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH			
8. of passing or	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: 30	J3067E	_MODEL:	
schooling driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:			
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	ED SELECTION S AND SECTION OF ITS	_CONTACT:	
··/ 9.	THIRO PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:	7674
io of passenger	al DRIVERIE MANGE		47 17 77 77 78 78 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
neturling driver) f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT: <u>*-</u>	
()	· ·	10:		

email = D zucamayru - HAZID@ HUMMII COM

•BaoTech					THE	198				Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MER	AH_800676						+ Chang	e Languag	e + Chan	ge Password	1 Log Ou
My Dauktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query									50TL-55
	Policy !	No.				Date of Accident			30/09/2019 12:18		
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	FBL98	44K	K Certificate Number		r				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Palicyhaider NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5109321598		MOHAMMAD DZULQHAYRIL B YAZID	S9415041H	GMC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	FBL9844K	FBL9844K	06/05/2019	05/05/2020
					[Continue					